Drainboard
Half Cabinets
Printed in USA Rev.11-05-07
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:

Drainboard Half Cabinets
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
PLAN VIEW
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
PLAN VIEW
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
Model DBHB-18 shown
Model DBHA-18 shown
Model Number Overall
Length
Door
DBHA-12 12″ Yes
DBHA-18 18″ Yes
DBHA-24 24″ Yes
DBHA-12-LD 12″ No
DBHA-18-LD 18″ No
DBHA-24-LD 24″ No
Model Number Overall
Length
Door
DBHB-12 12″ Yes
DBHB-18 18″ Yes
DBHB-24 24″ Yes
DBHB-12-LD 12″ No
DBHB-18-LD 18″ No
DBHB-24-LD 24″ No
37"
19"
30"
16"